Deutscher Schiutzenbund

Wettkampfergebnisse Stand: 07.01.2019
Luftgewehr 2. Bundesliga Nord / 7. Wettkampf

SV Stoppelmarkt 1930 3 2 1916 SpSch. Bremen
Heuft, Ayleen 392 10 385 wind, Jelle
Breuer, Stefanie 394 01 396 Heuwinkel, Eyleen
Hackmann, Stefan 387 10 380 Standhartinger, Kevin
Juschkat, Tim 387 10 379 Flierbaum, Guido
Riedemann, Nadine 370 01 376 Meffert, Annemarie
SGi Steinkirchen 1936 3 2 1922 SB Freiheit Il
Neumann, Annika 395 10 393 Fischer, Lukas
Schwarz, Stephanie 388 10 381 Evertz, Stephan
Budde, Ulrike 388 01 389 Geweke, Lisa
Bederke, Alexander 387 10 380 Neder, Monja
Anderssohn, Holger 378 01 379 Wonigeit, Maik
Freischutz Rautheim 1923 05 1940 SV Ladekop
Nather, Ann-Katrin 392 01 394 Kregel, Jessica
Schwieger, Julia 390 01 391 Schilling, Sarah
Flecks, Morton 384 01 388 Egger, Christoph
Kristensen, Nickolai Malte 380 01 386 Meinking, Alexander
Zierz, Christian 377 01 381 Sydow, Dirk
KKS Nordstemmen | 1947 50 1921 SV ,Eiche" Idafehn
Glinke, Bianca 395 10 391 Griineke, Nadine
Gudert, Nadine 385 10 381 ThomRen, Martina
Andersen, Stine 389 10 386 Dirks, Carina
Schéfer, Lea 386 10 380 Wento, Mirko
Heitmann, Andrea 392 10 383 Gollling, Thalia
Tabelle

E-Punkte Punkte
1. KKS Nordstemmen | 28:07 14:00
2. SGi Steinkirchen 23:12 10:04
3. SB Freiheit Il 21:14 08:06
4. SpSch. Bremen 17:18 08:06
5. SV Ladekop 15:20 06:08
6. SV Stoppelmarkt 14:21 06:08
7. Freischitz Rautheim 12:23 04:10
8. SV ,Eiche" Idafehn 10:25 00:14



Deutscher Schiutzenbund

Wettkampfergebnisse Stand: 03.12.2018
Luftgewehr 2. Bundesliga Nord / 6. Wettkampf

Freischiitz Rautheim

Schwieger, Julia

Kohlhause, Sven

Kristensen, Nickolai Malte  (9)
Zierz, Christian

Hampe, Marwin

SGi Steinkirchen

Schwarz, Stephanie

Neumann, Annika

Bederke, Alexander 9)
Budde, Ulrike

Anderssohn, Holger

SB Freiheit Il

Volker, Jacqueline
Meissner, Séren
Fischer, Lukas
Neder, Monja
Geweke, Lisa

SpSch. Bremen

Kildehoj, Nicklas
Becker, Tim
Heuwinkel, Eyleen
Standhartinger, Kevin
Flierbaum, Guido

Tabelle

. KKS Nordstemmen |
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SpSch. Bremen

. Freischiitz Rautheim
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. SV Ladekop
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SV Stoppelmarkt

Heuft, Ayleen
Hackmann, Stefan
Juschkat, Tim
Breuer, Stefanie
Borgerding, Adrian

SV ,Eiche" Idafehn

Griineke, Nadine
Thomf3en, Martina
Dirks, Carina
Wento, Mirko
Goliling, Thalia

KKS Nordstemmen |

Andersen, Stine
Gudert, Nadine
Schéfer, Lea
Heitmann, Andrea
Klingbiel, Dana

SV Ladekop

Meinking, Luise
Kregel, Jessica
Schilling, Sarah
Meinking, Alexander
Sydow, Dirk



Deutscher Schiutzenbund

Wettkampfergebnisse Stand: 02.12.2018
Luftgewehr 2. Bundesliga Nord / 5. Wettkampf

SB Freiheit Il

Volker, Jacqueline
Meissner, Séren
Fischer, Lukas
Neder, Monja
Geweke, Lisa

SpSch. Bremen

Kildehoj, Nicklas
Becker, Tim
Heuwinkel, Eyleen
Standhartinger, Kevin
Flierbaum, Guido

(8.9)

SV Ladekop

Meinking, Luise
Kregel, Jessica
Schilling, Sarah
Meinking, Alexander
Sydow, Dirk

Freischiitz Rautheim

Schwieger, Julia
Kohlhause, Sven
Kristensen, Nickolai Malte
Zierz, Christian

Hampe, Marwin (10)

Tabelle

. KKS Nordstemmen |
. SB Freiheit Il

. SGi Steinkirchen
SpSch. Bremen

. Freischiitz Rautheim
. SV Ladekop

. SV Stoppelmarkt

. SV ,Eiche" Idafehn
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9)

SV Stoppelmarkt

Heuft, Ayleen
Hackmann, Stefan
Juschkat, Tim
Breuer, Stefanie
Borgerding, Adrian

SGi Steinkirchen

Schwarz, Stephanie
Neumann, Annika
Bederke, Alexander
Budde, Ulrike
Budde, Anika

SV ,Eiche" Idafehn

Griineke, Nadine
Thomf3en, Martina
Dirks, Carina
Linemann, Bjorn
Wento, Mirko

KKS Nordstemmen |

Andersen, Stine
Gudert, Nadine
Kroll, David
Schéfer, Lea
Klingbeil, Dana



Wettkampfergebnisse Stand: 04.11.2018
Luftgewehr 2. Bundesliga Nord / 4. Wettkampf

SGi Steinkirchen

Neumann, Annika
Schwarz, Stephanie
Olsen, Steffen
Bederke, Alexander
Budde, Anika

KKS Nordstemmen |

Glinke, Bianca
Andersen, Stine
Gudert, Nadine
Schéfer, Lea
Heitmann, Andrea

SB Freiheit Il

Volker, Jacqueline
Meissner, Séren
Geweke, Lisa
Wonigeit, Maik
Evertz, Stephan

SV ,Eiche" Idafehn

Griineke, Nadine
Linemann, Bjorn
Wento, Mirko
Thomf3en, Martina
Dirks, Carina

Tabelle

. KKS Nordstemmen |
. SGi Steinkirchen

. SB Freiheit Il
SpSch. Bremen

. Freischiitz Rautheim
. SV Stoppelmarkt

. SV Ladekop

. SV ,Eiche" Idafehn
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Deutscher Schiutzenbund

SV Stoppelmarkt

Heuft, Ayleen
Hackmann, Stefan
Juschkat, Tim
Riedemann, Nadine
Heil, Jan Niklas

SV Ladekop

Kregel, Jessica
Schilling, Sarah
Egger, Christoph
Meinking, Alexander
Otten, Fenna

SpSch. Bremen

wind, Jelle

Becker, Tim
Heuwinkel, Eyleen
Standhartinger, Kevin
Querfurth, Birgit

Freischiitz Rautheim

Nather, Ann-Katrin
Schwieger, Julia

Flecks, Morton
Kohlhause, Sven
Kristensen, Nickolai Malte



Deutscher Schiutzenbund

Wettkampfergebnisse Stand: 04.11.2018
Luftgewehr 2. Bundesliga Nord / 3. Wettkampf

KKS Nordstemmen |

Glinke, Bianca
Andersen, Stine
Gudert, Nadine
Schéfer, Lea
Kroll, David

(10)

SV ,Eiche* Idafehn

Griineke, Nadine

Linemann, Bjorn

Wento, Mirko 9)
Golling, Thalia

Thomf3en, Martina

SV Ladekop

Kregel, Jessica
Schilling, Sarah
Egger, Christoph
Meinking, Alexander
Otten, Fenna

Freischlitz Rautheim

Nather, Ann-Katrin

Schwieger, Julia

Flecks, Morton

Kristensen, Nickolai Malte  (7)
Zierz, Christian

Tabelle

. KKS Nordstemmen |
. SGi Steinkirchen

. SB Freiheit Il
SpSch. Bremen

. SV Stoppelmarkt

. SV Ladekop

. Freischiitz Rautheim
. SV ,Eiche" Idafehn
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SGi Steinkirchen

Neumann, Annika
Schwarz, Stephanie
Olsen, Steffen
Budde, Ulrike
Anderssohn, Holger

SB Freiheit Il

Volker, Jacqueline
Meissner, Séren
Geweke, Lisa
Wonigeit, Maik
Evertz, Stephan

SV Stoppelmarkt

Heuft, Ayleen
Hackmann, Stefan
Breuer, Stefanie
Juschkat, Tim
Riedemann, Nadine

SpSch. Bremen

wind, Jelle

Becker, Tim
Heuwinkel, Eyleen
Standhartinger, Kevin
Flierbaum, Guido



Deutscher Schiutzenbund

Wettkampfergebnisse Stand: 21.10.2018
Luftgewehr 2. Bundesliga Nord / 2. Wettkampf

KKS Nordstemmen |

Gudert, Nadine
Glinke, Bianca
Andersen, Stine
Heitmann, Andrea
Schafer, Lea

SGi Steinkirchen

Olsen, Steffen
Schwarz, Stephanie
Neumann, Annika
Bederke, Alexander
Budde, Anika

(10)

SV Ladekop

Kregel, Jessica
Meinking, Alexander
Schilling, Sarah
Egger, Christoph
Sydow, Dirk

SV Stoppelmarkt

Heuft, Ayleen
Hackmann, Stefan
Breuer, Stefanie
Juschkat, Tim
Riedemann, Nadine

(10)
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ONOUTAWN P

1953

391
396
391
386
389

1952

394
394
392
390
382

1934

396
385
389
387
377

1908

389
384
383
376
376

RPRRRERRE O RPRRFPO A

cNoNoNal N

OrPFr,EFO w

E-Punkte

[eNeoNeNoNe) o [cNoNeNolN =

RPRRFPO A

RPOOOR N

09 :
08:
06 :
05:
04 :
03:
03:
02:

01
02
04
05
06
07
07
08

1925

395
391
376
384
379

1939

393
394
389
385
378

1954

394
392
393
389
386

1902

391
376
383
374
378

Punkte

04 :
04 :
02:
02:
02:
02:
00:
00:

00
00
02
02
02
02
04
04

9)

(8)

SpSch. Bremen

Kildehoj, Nicklas
Becker, Tim
Flierbaum, Guido
Standhartinger, Kevin
Heuwinkel, Eyleen

Freischiitz Rautheim

Schwieger, Julia

Nather, Ann-Katrin
Flecks, Morton
Kristensen, Nickolai Malte
Zierz, Christian

SB Freiheit Il

Volker, Jacqueline
Meissner, Séren
Fischer, Lukas
Geweke, Lisa
Neder, Monja

SV ,Eiche" Idafehn

Griineke, Nadine
Thomf3en, Martina
Linemann, Bjorn
Wento, Mirko
Gollling, Thalia



Deutscher Schiutzenbund
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Luftgewehr 2. Bundesliga Nord / 1. Wettkampf

SV Ladekop

Kregel, Jessica
Meinking, Alexander
Schilling, Sarah
Egger, Christoph
Sydow, Dirk

SV Stoppelmarkt

Heuft, Ayleen
Hackmann, Stefan
Breuer, Stefanie
Juschkat, Tim
Riedemann, Nadine

(10)

SV ,Eiche" Idafehn

Griineke, Nadine
Thomfen, Martina
Linemann, Bjorn
Dirks, Carina
Wento, Mirko

SB Freiheit Il

Volker, Jacqueline

Meissner, Soren

Fischer, Lukas

Wonigeit, Maik

Neder, Monja 9)

Tabelle

. SpSch. Bremen

. KKS Nordstemmen |
. SGi Steinkirchen

. Freischiitz Rautheim
. SB Freiheit Il

. SV Ladekop

. SV Stoppelmarkt

. SV ,Eiche" Idafehn
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SGi Steinkirchen

Olsen, Steffen
Schwarz, Stephanie
Neumann, Annika
Bederke, Alexander
Budde, Ulrike

KKS Nordstemmen |

Gudert, Nadine
Glinke, Bianca
Andersen, Stine
Heitmann, Andrea
Schafer, Lea

SpSch. Bremen

Kildehoj, Nicklas
Becker, Tim
Flierbaum, Guido
Standhartinger, Kevin
Heuwinkel, Eyleen

Freischiitz Rautheim

Schwieger, Julia

Nather, Ann-Katrin
Flecks, Morton
Kristensen, Nickolai Malte
Kohlhause, Sven



Deutscher Schiutzenbund
Ligaleitung

E-Mail:
Setzliste Luftgewehr 2. Bundesliga Nord

Stand: 20.02.2019

Setzer- Wettkampf

gebnis 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Freischiitz Rautheim
Nather, Ann-Katrin 393,80 S 394 394 394 395 0 0 392
Schwieger, Julia 390,71 S 388 393 389 390 391 394 390
Flecks, Morton 388,00 S A 387 389 386 394 0 0 384
Hampe, Marwin 383,50 E 0 0 0 0 387 380 0
Kristensen, Nickolai Malte 383,43 S EU 384 385 387 383 383 382 380
Kohlhause, Sven 381,50 S 387 0 0 385 372 382 0
Zierz, Christian 378,80 F 0 378 369 0 387 383 377
KKS Nordstemmen |
Glinke, Bianca 394,60 S 398 396 392 392 0 0 395
Gudert, Nadine 393,14 S 392 391 395 395 399 395 385
Andersen, Stine 392,86 S A 395 391 397 392 395 391 389
Klingebiel, Dana 388,00 E 0 0 0 0 387 389 0
Schafer, Lea 386,43 S 389 389 384 382 389 386 386
Heitmann, Andrea 386,40 S 385 386 0 385 0 384 392
Kroll, David 386,00 E 0 0 390 0 382 0 0
SB Freiheit Il
Volker, Jacqueline 392,83 S 394 394 391 392 393 393 0
Meissner, Soren 390,83 S 392 392 389 398 389 385 0
Fischer, Lukas 389,20 F 386 393 0 0 390 384 393
Geweke, Lisa 385,83 S 0 389 378 385 387 387 389
Evertz, Stephan 384,67 F 0 0 384 389 0 0 381
Neder, Monja 383,60 S 387 386 0 0 379 386 380
Wonigeit, Maik 380,50 S 385 0 379 379 0 0 379
SV ,Eiche" Idafehn
Gruneke, Nadine 390,57 S 393 391 395 391 390 383 391
Thomf3en, Martina 383,29 S 378 376 385 389 387 387 381
Dirks, Carina 383,00 S 377 0 0 386 379 387 386
Linemann, Bjorn 380,80 S 380 383 383 379 379 0 0
Golling, Thalia 378,25 F 0 378 372 0 0 380 383
Wento, Mirko 378,14 S 382 374 378 376 375 382 380
SV Ladekop
Kregel, Jessica 392,43 S 393 396 393 388 389 394 394
Schilling, Sarah 389,71 S 390 389 389 391 385 393 391
Egger, Christoph 383,80 S 382 387 377 385 0 0 388
Meinking, Alexander 382,71 S 382 385 389 378 382 377 386
Meinking, Luise 378,50 E 0 0 0 0 380 377 0
Sydow, Dirk 378,00 S 380 377 0 0 371 381 381
Otten, Fenna 373,50 E 0 0 371 376 0 0 0
SGi Steinkirchen
Olsen, Steffen 393,25 A 390 394 394 395 0 0 0

nwm

Neumann, Annika 392,29 395 392 392 391 390 391 395



Schwarz, Stephanie
Budde, Ulrike
Bederke, Alexander
Budde, Anika
Anderssohn, Holger

SpSch. Bremen

Kildehoj, Nicklas
Wind, Jelle

Becker, Tim
Heuwinkel, Eyleen
Standhartinger, Kevin
Flierbaum, Guido
Querfurth, Birgit
Meffert, Annemarie

SV Stoppelmarkt

Heuft, Ayleen
Breuer, Stefanie
Hackmann, Stefan
Juschkat, Tim
Borgerding, Adrian
Heil, Jan Niklas
Riedemann, Nadine
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379,50
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383,57
378,00
376,00
375,80
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